

STATE OF ARIZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT & CERTIFICATE OF DISCLOSURE



DUE ON OR BEFORE 04/11/2002

FY01-02

FILING FEE \$10.00

The following information is required by A.R.S. §§10-1622 & 10-11622 for all corporations organized pursuant to Arizona Revised Statutes, Title 10. The Commission's authority to prescribe this form is A.R.S. §§10-121.A. & 10-3121.A. FORM, Make changes or corrections where necessary. Information for the report should reflect the current status of the corporation. See instructions for proper format. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 4.

<u>INS</u>	TRUCTIONS ON PAGE 4.				•	-
1.	-0188186-4 OAKWOOD HILLS I P-6-801-3070	EOMEOWNI C/	ir's associati o Bernard/A	i on, inc. Klison Mana	geoment	
	CHARLES OF STREET	1231 2.	100 E. Aviza	Hlison Mana ona Bithmon	e Circle;	Ste 1400
		T	inoconix, Az	85016	r	
			379 - Million Million		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CEIAED
	State of Domicile:			rporation: NON-PR C	-	
	State of Doniche.		туре: От Ос	ipoladoli. 2002 2200	Al	PR 1 9 2002
2		ry Agent: Address:	DAVID E JOHN 2235 N WASHII CHANDLER, AZ		ARIZON CORP	A CORP. COMMISSION ORATIONS SIVISION
NO	36210 3 city. s	tate, Zip:	his box only :	if appointing	a new Stat	utory Agent
	ACC USE ONLY	•		ent, the new agent MU	1	-
	Fee s_40					
	Penalty \$	I, (individua	l) or We, (corporation	or limited liability comp	nany) having beel	designated the new
	Reinstate \$	Statutory A		sent to this appointm	ient until my ren	noval or resignation
	Expedite \$	4	A STATE OF THE STA	_		
	Resubmit \$		Signature of ne	w Statutory Agent	R	ECEIVED
	C586622 4	11690	10		.,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
3.	Secondary Address:		10	•		JUN - 4 2002
* **	(Foreign Corporations, PEOUTIEE) to Comple this section.)					ONA CORP. COMMISSION DRPORATIONS DIVISION
4.	Check the one catego	ry below wh	ich best describes the	CHARACTER OF BU	JSINESS of you	r corporation.
	BUSINESS CC 1. Accounting	PORATION		<u>NON-</u> 1.	-PROFIT CORPORA Charitable	TIONS
	2. Advertising	21. M		2	Benevolent	n
	3. Aeroepace 4. Agriculture	23. Pi	narmaceutical	4	Civic Political	RECEIVED
	5. Architecture 6. Banking/Finance	25. R	ublishing/Printing anching/Livestock	5. <u> </u>	Religious	
	7. Barbers/Cosmetology 8. Construction		eal Estate estaurant/Ber	7. 8. <u> </u>	Literary	JUN 2 0 2002
	8. Contractor 10. Credit/Collection		stail Sales cience/Research	9 10.	Cultural Athletic AP	2014 a
	11. Education	30. S	ports/Sporting Events	11	Science/Research C	ZONA CORP. COMMISSION ORPORATIONS DIVISION
r	12. Engineering 13. Entertainment		schnology(Computers) schnology(General)		Agricultural	DINISION
	14. General Consulting 15. Health Care		elevision/Radio ourism/Convention Services	. 14. <u>.</u> 15. X	Animal Husbandry Homeowner's Associa	tion
	15. Health Care 16. Hotel/Motel 17. Import/Export		ransportation	16		d al

37. Veterinary Medicine/Animal Care

__ 18. Insurance __ 19. Legal Services 17. __ Other_

Date taking office: ___

5. <u>CAPITALIZATION:</u> (Business Corporations and Business Trusts are <u>REQUIRED</u> to complete this section.)
Business trusts must indicate the number of transferable certificates held by trustees evidencing their beneficial interest in the trust estate.

Number of Shares/Certificates Authorized Class	Series Within Class (if any)
Ø	Ø
Number of Shares/Certificates Issued Class	Series Within Class (if any)
Ø	8
6. SHAREHOLDERS: (Business Corporations and Business T List shareholders holding more than 20% of any class of share beneficial interest in the corporation. Please Type of	is issued by the corporation, or naving more than a 20%
Name:	Name:
NONE Name:	Name:
7. OFFICERS Please Type or Print Clearly.	
Name: MARY KRAUSMAN	Name: SANDRA WHITE
Title: PRESIDENT	Title: VICE PRESIDENT
Address: 19 OAKWOOD HILLS DR	Address: 26 OAKWOOD HILLS DR
CHANDLER AZ 85248	CHANDLER AZ 85248
Date taking office: 2000	Date taking office:
Name:	Name:
Title:	Title:
Address:	Address:
Date taking office:	Date taking office:
8. DIRECTORS Please Type or Print Clearly.	e de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la co
Name: GARY THOMPSON	Name: BOB HOAL
Address: 17 OAKWOOD HILLS DR	Address: 1 OAKWOOD HILLS DR
CHANDLER AZ 85248	CHANDLER AZ 85248
Date taking office: 2000	Date taking office: 200)
Name: BILL SHEPPARD	Name:
Address: 30 OAKWOOD HILLS DR	Address:
CHANDLER AZ 85248	

Date taking office: ____

Oakwood Hills Homeowners Assn Balance Sheat As of 12/31/01)

-0188 186-4

ASSETS

	NOOE to	
	-	
CASK:		
Cash Checking - VC 0680 \$	13,055 34 50,144.33	
VC MM 0889 - Refund Deposits	50,144.33	
Water I Constitute Const		e2
Total Operating Cash	•	63,200.07
RESERVES:		
Cash Reserves - VC MM 9220 \$	30,217.28	
4		
Total Reserves		30,217.24
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	•	40,12112
CURRENT ASSETS:	•	
Assessments Receivable \$	(7,200.00)	
Late Fees Receivable	60.00	
Landscape Reimb. Rec	3,865.67	
Misc. Owner Receivables	60.00	
Owner Admin. Fees Receiv.	20.00	•
Rebilling Fee Receivable	10.00	
Total Current Assets	\$	(3,184,33)
TOTAL ASSETS		\$ 90,233.02
LIXE	ILITIES & EQUITY	
	ILITIES & EQUITY	
Current Liabilities:		
CURRENT LIABILITIES: Accounts Payable \$	1,026.99	
CURRENT LIABILITIES: Accounts Payable \$ Prepaid Owner Assessments	1,026.98 15,265.42	
CURRENT LIABILITIES: Accounts Payable \$ Prepaid Owner Assessments Construction Dep/Jason/Honnlee	1,026.99 15,265.42 5,000.00	
CURRENT LIABILITIES: Accounts Payable \$ Prepaid Owner Assessments Construction Dep/Jason/Honnlee Construction Deposit-Vlaicevic	1,026.98 15,265.42 5,000.00 2,718.28	
CURRENT LIABILITIES: Accounts Payable \$ Prepaid Owner Assessments Construction Dep/Jason/Honnlee Construction Deposit-Vlaicevic Construction Deposit - Klink	1,026.98 15,265.42 5,000.00 2,718.28 10,000.00	
CURRENT LIABILITIES: Accounts Payable \$ Prepaid Owner Assessments Construction Dep/Jason/Honnlee Construction Deposit-Vlaicevic	1,026.98 15,265.42 5,000.00 2,718.28	
CURRENT LIABILITIES: Accounts Payable \$ Prepaid Owner Assessments Construction Dep/Jason/Honnlee Construction Deposit-Vlaicevic Construction Deposit - Klink Construction Deposit - Lewis	1,026.98 15,265.42 5,000.00 2,710.28 10,000.00	
CURRENT LIABILITIES: Accounts Payable \$ Prepaid Owner Assessments Construction Dep/Jason/Honnlee Construction Deposit-Vlaicevic Construction Deposit - Klink Construction Deposit - Lewis Construction Deposit - Saunders	1,026.98 15,265.42 5,000.00 2,718.28 10,000.00 10,000.00	
CURRENT LIABILITIES: Accounts Payable \$ Prepaid Owner Assessments Construction Dep/Jason/Honnlee Construction Deposit-Vlaicevic Construction Deposit - Klink Construction Deposit - Lewis Construction Deposit - Saunders	1,026.98 15,265.42 5,000.00 2,718.28 10,000.00 10,000.00	64,01ó.68
CURRENT LIABILITIES: Accounts Payable \$ Prepaid Owner Assessments Construction Dep/Jason/Honnlee Construction Deposit-Vlaicevic Construction Deposit - Klink Construction Deposit - Lewis Construction Deposit - Saunders Construction Deposit - Lloyd	1,026.99 15,265.42 5,000.00 2,710.28 10,000.00 10,000.00	64,01 ó .68
CURRENT LIABILITIES: Accounts Payable \$ Prepaid Owner Assessments Construction Dep/Jason/Honnlee Construction Deposit-Vlaicevic Construction Deposit - Klink Construction Deposit - Lewis Construction Deposit - Saunders Construction Deposit - Hoyd Subtotal Current Liab. RESERVES:	1,026.99 15,265.42 5,000.00 2,710.28 10,000.00 10,000.00	64,010.68
CURRENT LIABILITIES: Accounts Payable \$ Prepaid Owner Assessments Construction Dep/Jason/Honnlee Construction Deposit-Vlaicevic Construction Deposit - Klink Construction Deposit - Lewis Construction Deposit - Saunders Construction Deposit - Lloyd Subtotal Current Liab. RESERVES:	1,026.99 15,265.42 5,000.00 2,710.28 10,000.00 10,000.00	64,01ó.68
CURRENT LIABILITIES: Accounts Payable \$ Prepaid Owner Assessments Construction Dep/Jason/Honnlee Construction Deposit-Vlaicevic Construction Deposit - Klink Construction Deposit - Lewis Construction Deposit - Saunders Construction Deposit - Hoyd Subtotal Current Liab. RESERVES: Reserves - Unallocated \$	1,026.99 15,265.42 5,000.00 2,71#.28 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00	64,01 0.68
CURRENT LIABILITIES: Accounts Payable \$ Prepaid Owner Assessments Construction Dep/Jason/Honnlee Construction Deposit-Vlaicevic Construction Deposit - Klink Construction Deposit - Lewis Construction Deposit - Saunders Construction Deposit - Hoyd Subtotal Current Liab. RESERVES:	1,026.99 15,265.42 5,000.00 2,71#.28 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00	64,010.68 30,217.29
CURRENT LIABILITIES: Accounts Payable Prepaid Owner Assessments Construction Depo/Jason/Honnlee Construction Deposit-Vlaicevic Construction Deposit - Klink Construction Deposit - Lewis Construction Deposit - Saunders Construction Deposit - Lloyd Subtotal Current Liab. RESERVES: Reserves - Unallocated \$ Subtotal Reserves	1,026.99 15,265.42 5,000.00 2,714.28 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00	
CURRENT LIABILITIES: Accounts Payable \$ Prepaid Owner Assessments Construction Dep/Jason/Honnlee Construction Deposit-Vlaicsvic Construction Deposit - Klink Construction Deposit - Lewis Construction Deposit - Saunders Construction Deposit - Baunders Construction Deposit - Lloyd Subtotal Current Liab. RESERVES: Reserves - Unallocated \$ Subtotal Reserves EQUITY:	1,026.98 15,265.42 5,000.00 2,714.28 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00	
CURRENT LIABILITIES: Accounts Payable Prepaid Owner Assessments Construction Dep/Jason/Honnlee Construction Deposit-Vlaicevic Construction Deposit - Klink Construction Deposit - Lewis Construction Deposit - Saunders Construction Deposit - Lloyd Subtotal Current Liab. RESERVES: Reserves - Unallocated \$ Subtotal Reserves EQUITY: Prior Year Net Inc./Loss \$	1,026.98 15,265.42 5,000.00 2,718.28 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 \$ 30,217.28	
CURRENT LIABILITIES: Accounts Payable \$ Prepaid Owner Assessments Construction Dep/Jason/Honnlee Construction Deposit-Vlaicsvic Construction Deposit - Klink Construction Deposit - Lewis Construction Deposit - Saunders Construction Deposit - Baunders Construction Deposit - Lloyd Subtotal Current Liab. RESERVES: Reserves - Unallocated \$ Subtotal Reserves EQUITY:	1,026.98 15,265.42 5,000.00 2,714.28 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00	
CURRENT LIABILITIES: Accounts Payable \$ Prepaid Owner Assessments Construction Dep/Jason/Honnlee Construction Deposit-Vlaicevic Construction Deposit - Klink Construction Deposit - Lewis Construction Deposit - Saunders Construction Deposit - Hoyd Subtotal Current Liab. RESERVES: Reserves - Unallocated \$ Subtotal Reserves EQUITY: Prior Year Net Inc./Loss \$ Current Year Net Income/(Loss)	1,026.98 15,265.42 5,000.00 2,710.28 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 \$ 30,217.28 12,520.33 (16,515.27)	30,217.28
CURRENT LIABILITIES: Accounts Payable Prepaid Owner Assessments Construction Dep/Jason/Honnlee Construction Deposit-Vlaicevic Construction Deposit - Klink Construction Deposit - Lewis Construction Deposit - Saunders Construction Deposit - Lloyd Subtotal Current Liab. RESERVES: Reserves - Unallocated \$ Subtotal Reserves EQUITY: Prior Year Net Inc./Loss \$	1,026.98 15,265.42 5,000.00 2,718.28 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 \$ 30,217.28	
CURRENT LIABILITIES: Accounts Payable \$ Prepaid Owner Assessments Construction Dep/Jason/Honnlee Construction Deposit-Vlaicevic Construction Deposit - Klink Construction Deposit - Lewis Construction Deposit - Saunders Construction Deposit - Hoyd Subtotal Current Liab. RESERVES: Reserves - Unallocated \$ Subtotal Reserves EQUITY: Prior Year Net Inc./Loss \$ Current Year Net Income/(Loss)	1,026.98 15,265.42 5,000.00 2,710.28 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 \$ 30,217.28 12,520.33 (16,515.27)	30,217.28

Elease Ciner Corporation Nation	<u> </u>	
9. FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE (A.F	R.S. \$\$10-1622.B & 10-1	11622.A.9)
Nongrofit compositions must attach a	financial statement (balan	ce sheet including assets, liabilities and equity). All other forms of
corporations are exempt from filing a f	nancial disclosure.	ad 141-4
•	•	ce sneet including assets, liabilities and equity). 74 direct including assets, liabilities and equity).
9A. <u>MEMBERS</u> (A.R.S. § 10-1162	2.A.6) Nooprolit Corpori	
This corporation does	⊠ does not i	have members.
10. CERTIFICATE OF DISCLOSU	RE (A.R.S. §§10-1622./	A.8 & 10-11622.A.7)
		V ANDAMAT TRICTOR RECYTEMENT NAMED AND ENDERSON I CANTROLOGICAL I CANTROLOGICA (CANTROLOGICA (CANTROLOGICA (CA
10% of the issued and outstanding comm	on snares of 10% of ally ou	ner proprietary, beneficial or membership interest in the corporation been:
[Underlined portion pertains to prof	it corporations only)	to the second of
4 Compared of a follow involving a fram	saction in securities, consu	mer fraud or antitrust in any state or federal jurisdiction within the seven year
		87
a and a second of the connected	alamante of which consisted (ULITATINI ILIBRIGIDI GESCULIZIONI, TUGUT DA 19196 DI GEGCE 1969 OLI 1991 GILLI IL OLI 11990 OLI
	wiadiation within the cover	I VAST NAMED IMMERISHED DISCOUNT CARCUNOTED LINE COMMISSION
 Or are subject to an injunction, jud- immediately preceding execution. 	pment, decree or permanen of this certificate where suc	t order of any state or federal court entered within the seven year period in injunction, judgment, decree or permanent order involved the violation of
(a) fraud or registration provide (b) the consumer fraud laws (or that jurisdiction. Or	er and juriously of
(c) the antitrust or restraint of	trade laws of that jurisdict	ion?
		NO 🔯
One box must be marked	···	•
it "VES" the following information must	be submitted as an attachm	ent to this report for each person subject to one or more of the actions stated
In items 1, through 3, above.		,
		Date and location of birth.
Full name and prior names u	sed. 5. 6.	Social Security Number
 Full birth name. Present home address. 	7.	The nature and description of each conviction or judicial action; the
4. Prior addresses (for immedia	te	date and location; the court and public agency involved, and the file
preceding 7 year period).	and the second	or cause number of the case.
	OV (A D C 8810.302 D	2 4 10-3202 02)
11. STATEMENT OF BANKRUPT	ne se traminiment se sn	Afficer director trustee. Incorporator and person controlling of holologic
composition canad in such canacity	or held a 20% interest in	any other corporation during the particularcy, receivership, or chance
revocation of the other corporation? [ngerined bortion betta	Ins to broth corporations only
One box must be marked	YES 🗆	NOX
300000 200 (2000)	····	
Chapter	Date Filed	Case Number
		I BRIGGING IN THE REPORT TO BEECH DEFECT & CORECT TO THE STATEMENT BECAUSE
13 The even on one was particular of all of	The real state of the party of	
at incomparing by transacted business	s. 3) The dates of corpora	de operation.

12. <u>SIGNATURES</u>		
		Lay authorized officer. Armual Papcins scommed with Incorrect
<u>CAUTON,</u> AFRIBI FO DE Signatures will be rejected		
I DECLARE, UNDER PENALTY OF	LAW, THAT ALL CORPO	DRATE INCOME TAX RETURNS REQUIRED BY TITLE 43 OF THE
ARIZONA REVISED STATUTES HAY	Æ BEEN FILED WITH TH	E ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE.
Liveling declars under paralty of [1	w that I (we) have axemi	ned this report and the certificate, including any attachments, and
to the best of my (our) knowledge	and belief they are true,	correct and complete.
Name	Date	Name Mary XYAUSWay Date 7/15/02
Al		Signature Wanu Kraumman
Signature		_ signature_therefore the property and t
Title		Title Wallett
(Skinatoria) mus	t be duly authorized corn	orate officer(s) listed in section 7 of this report.)
/Si 1000 - 101 - 1100		